Features Materials SpecificationsFeatures Materials Specifications
Micro-Processor Control
Fully automatic priority assignment
Remote and Field-Adjustable Software
Enables process flexibility and remote
monitoring
On-Site or Remote Source Selection
Liquid cylinder or high-pressure service

Manifold Floor Stand 830 7437 Supports two standard length 12" (304.8mm) manifold extensions installed consecutively
Installation Dimensions
Ordering Information
Related Options
IntelliSwitch
Systems
Inlet Connection Options (B and C)
0: 1/2" FPT port
1: Diaphragm valve with 36" (900 mm) stainless steel flexible hose*
2: Diaphragm valve with 72" (1800 mm) stainless steel flexible hose*
3: Manifold connector (See pages 70-71 for manifold ordering information)
C: MicroManifold no hoses
D: MicroManifold with one 36"(900 mm) stainless steel flexible hose
E: MicroManifold with two 36"(900 mm) stainless steel flexible hoses
F: MicroManifold with three 36"(900 mm) stainless steel flexible hoses
G: MicroManifold four 36"(900 mm) stainless steel flexible hoses
H: MicroManifold with one 72"(1800 mm) stainless steel flexible hose
J: MicroManifold with two 72" (1800 mm) stainless steel flexible hoses
L: MicroManifold with three 72"(1800 mm) stainless steel flexible hoses
M: MicroManifold with four 72"(1800 mm) stainless steel flexible hoses
*Not valid with A = J, R or L